
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE RARE and INTERESTING 

AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 26th April 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Football Leeds United 18 Squad signed European Cup cover for Match V Rangers 21/10/1992. Autographs include Lukic, Newsome, Dorigo, 

Rocastle, Fairclough, Whyte, Cantona, Chapman, McAllister, Speed, Strachan, Shutt, Wallace, Wetherall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Titanic Survivor B V Dean signed 6 x 4 inch b/w Tugs take the Strain Titanic postcard. Bertram boarded the Titanic with his parents and sister at 

Southampton on Wednesday April 10, 1912, as a Third Class passenger. He was soon to be two years old while Millvina was only a few weeks old. The 

Deans were originally to board the Adriatic but a coal strike caused the transfer of passengers to the new White Star liner which was then making its 

inaugural crossing. The Deans were in their cabin when the liner struck an iceberg on the evening of April 14, 1912. Bertram Frank, awakened by the 

noise, came up on deck to find out what was happening. Alerted by the news, he went back down to his cabin and woke up his wife, ordering her to dress 

the two children warmly and get on the Boat Deck. Once there, it is difficult to establish with certainty the sequence of events. Although Eva Dean did 

embark on the same lifeboat as her daughter, we cannot however know whether the young Bertram Vere was also with his mother or whether, or was lost 

in the crowd and the confusion, and been in another lifeboat. In any case, the two children were saved, which was not the case for Father Bertram Frank 

Dean who died in the sinking and whose body, subsequently, was probably never found. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

3 - Everest Mountaineer Sir Edmund Hillary signed rare Internetstamps 2002 Queen Elizabeth II Golden Jubilee official FDC. Has nice biography 

included. Sir Edmund Percival Hillary KG ONZ KBE was a New Zealand mountaineer, explorer, and philanthropist. On 29 May 1953, Hillary and Sherpa 

mountaineer Tenzing Norgay became the first climbers confirmed to have reached the summit of Mount Everest. They were part of the ninth British 

expedition to Everest, led by John Hunt. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - The Avengers Patrick McNee and Honor Blackman signed rare 2005 Internetstamps official TV FDC. Only 40 were signed by the two actors, both 

were also in James Bond Movies. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

5 - Victoria Cross winners Mark Donaldson VC Afghanistan 2002 and WW2 Edward Kenna Signed 2004 Crimean War Internetstamps official FDC. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Lancaster Photo Signed 11 RAF WW2 Bomber Command Veterans. 10" x 8" Lancaster Photo has been signed by the following 11 WW2 RAF Bomber 

Command Veterans, P/O Doug Bridges - 166 Sqd, Sqd Ldr Alex Cowan - 101 Sqd, Flt Sgt Ron Eeles - 550 Sqd, W/O Jeff Hildreth - 170 Sqd, W/O Harry 

Irons DFC - 9/158 Sqd, Flt Lt Bob Lasham DFC 9/97 Sqd, Flt Lt Harry LeMarchant - 57/630/97 Sqd, Flt Sgt Jim McGillivray - 115 Sqd, W/O John Pearl 

207 Sqd, Flt Lt Ken Sumner DFM 44/617 Sqd, F/O Ray Worrall - 44 Sqd. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - Titanic Survivor Millvina Dean signed 6 x 4 inch b/w Titanic in docks postcard. The Deans were not supposed to be aboard the Titanic, but due to a 

coal strike they were transferred onto it and boarded it as third-class passengers at Southampton, England. Dean was nine weeks old when she boarded 

the ship. Her father felt its collision with the iceberg on the night of 14 April 1912 and, after investigating, returned to his cabin, telling his wife to dress the 

children and go up on deck. Dean, her mother, and her brother were placed in Lifeboat 10. Her father did not survive, and his body, if recovered, was 

never identified. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

8 - Titanic Survivor Edith Haisman signed to back of 6 x 4 inch b/w Titanic at Sea postcard. Father appeared a few minutes later. He told us, 'You'd better 

put on your life jackets and something warm, it's cold on deck. It's just a precaution. We've struck an iceberg, it's nothing much. The steward in the 

corridor says it's nothing to worry about.' We waited for ages on the boat deck for someone to tell us what to do. The ship's band was playing ragtime. 

They played to keep our spirits up. Everybody kept saying, 'She's unsinkable. She won't go down.' Father kissed us and saw us into Lifeboat 14. Up to 

fifty people got in as it swung perilously over the side. One man jumped into the boat dressed as a woman. As we rowed away from the ship, we could still 

hear the band playing, but now it was hymns. We were almost six hours in the lifeboat and during that time we had no water and nothing to eat. I kept 

wondering if my father had gotten off the ship, that's all I could think of. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

9 - Titanic Survivor B V Dean signed 1989 Great British Liners Bardsey Island cover. Bertram boarded the Titanic with his parents and sister at 

Southampton on Wednesday April 10, 1912, as a Third Class passenger. He was soon to be two years old while Millvina was only a few weeks old. The 

Deans were originally to board the Adriatic but a coal strike caused the transfer of passengers to the new White Star liner which was then making its 
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inaugural crossing. The Deans were in their cabin when the liner struck an iceberg on the evening of April 14, 1912. Bertram Frank, awakened by the 

noise, came up on deck to find out what was happening. Alerted by the news, he went back down to his cabin and woke up his wife, ordering her to dress 

the two children warmly and get on the Boat Deck. Once there, it is difficult to establish with certainty the sequence of events. Although Eva Dean did 

embark on the same lifeboat as her daughter, we cannot however know whether the young Bertram Vere was also with his mother or whether, or was lost 

in the crowd and the confusion, and been in another lifeboat. In any case, the two children were saved, which was not the case for Father Bertram Frank 

Dean who died in the sinking and whose body, subsequently, was probably never found. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

10 - Titanic Survivor Edith Haisman signed 1990 RMS Titanic Plaque to the Musicians on the ship cover. Father appeared a few minutes later. He told us, 

'You'd better put on your life jackets and something warm, it's cold on deck. It's just a precaution. We've struck an iceberg, it's nothing much. The steward 

in the corridor says it's nothing to worry about.' We waited for ages on the boat deck for someone to tell us what to do. The ship's band was playing 

ragtime. They played to keep our spirits up. Everybody kept saying, 'She's unsinkable. She won't go down.' Father kissed us and saw us into Lifeboat 14. 

Up to fifty people got in as it swung perilously over the side. One man jumped into the boat dressed as a woman. As we rowed away from the ship, we 

could still hear the band playing, but now it was hymns. We were almost six hours in the lifeboat and during that time we had no water and nothing to eat. 

I kept wondering if my father had gotten off the ship, that's all I could think of. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

11 - WW2 Luftwaffe Fighter ace Ulrich Steinhilper signed rare 50th ann Battle of Britain cover numbered 2 of 10 issued. Ulrich Steinhilper (14 September 

1918 - 20 October 2009) was a World War II Luftwaffe fighter ace who made numerous attempts to escape after he was shot down and captured. As a 

post-war IBM typewriter salesman, he was an early proponent of word processing, considered by some to have either coined the phrase or even 

originated the concept. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Prince Henry, Duke of Gloucester signed inside 4 page 1958 Scots Guards Association Jubilee Dinner Menu. Has five other unidentified autographs 

as well/ Henry William Frederick Albert; 31 March 1900 - 10 June 1974, was a member of the British royal family. He was the third son of King George V 

and Queen Mary. He served as Governor-General of Australia from 1945 to 1947, the only prince to hold the post. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - WW2 Manchester Bomber Photo Signed 10 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans. This 10" x 8" Lancaster Photo has been signed by the following 

10 WW2 RAF Bomber Command Veterans. W/O Richard Curnock - 425 Sqd, F/O John Evans - 158 Sqd, Wg Cmdr Jim Flint DFC DFM GM - 49 Sqd, 

W/O John Harrison - 106 Sqd, W/O Ken Johnson - 61/9 Sqd, W/O Fred Maltas - 35 Sqd, W/O Ron Smith DFC - 617 Sqd, W/O Andrej Wesolowski - 304 

Sqd, W/O Ken Wheeler - 102/635 Sqd, F/O Ray Worrall - 44 Sqd. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - WW2 Mosquito Photo Signed 10 WW2 RAF Mosquito Pilots and Navigators. This 10" x 8" Mosquito Photo has been signed by the following 10 WW2 

RAF Mosquito Pilots and Navigators, Flt Lt Roger Calvert - 141 Sqd, Air Cmdr John Ellacombe CB DFC* - 151/487 Sqd, Flt Lt Dennis Gosling DFC - 

604/219/89 Sqd, F/O Les Hadley - 40/139/156 Sqd, W/O Stan "Paddy" Hope - 540 PRU, W/O Dick Maywood - 608/692 Sqd, Flt Lt Bob Milne DFM - 47 

Sqd, Sqd Ldr Zbysek Necas CV* - 68 Sqd, F/O Ken Oatley - 627 Sqd, W/O Bert Winwood - 235 Sqd. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

15 - WW2 HMS Hood survivor Ted Briggs signed 85th ann of the Launch. Briggs was one of only 3 survivors of the loss of the Navy ship sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Aviation legend Robert Hoover Signed The Breaking Of The Sound Barrier Cover , he flew the chase plane on Chuck Yeager's Bell X1 Sound Barrier 

flight. Hoover flew Spitfires in the United States Army Air Forces during World War II and was shot down in 1944 off the coast of France. He was held for 

over a year in a German POW camp before eventually escaping and flying to safety in a stolen enemy aircraft. He then worked as a United States Air 

Force and civilian test pilot after the war, flying chase for Chuck Yeager's Bell X-1 supersonic flight in 1947, and as a flight instructor for North American 

Aviation during the Korean War. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Sir Henry Moore autograph on guest book page. BRITISH SCULPTOR. English artist. He is best known for his semi-abstract monumental bronze 

sculptures which are located around the world as public works of art. Moore also produced many drawings, including a series depicting Londoners 

sheltering from the Blitz during the Second World War, along with other graphic works on paper. Also signed by Cynthia Barnsley 1961 LTA chairman. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Gerry Anderson signed Genius of Gerry Anderson Scott official FDC with Fanderson 2011 special postmark. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

19 - Gerry Anderson signed Genius of Gerry Anderson Scott official FDC with Anderson 2011 special postmark. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

20 - Dr Who Tom Baker signed Scott Official Dr Who Appreciation Society Millennium FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Sir Edmund Hillary signed official Extreme Endeavours FDC. It features the signature of Edmund Hillary and is numbered 98 out of only 250 

produced. The FDC has a Scott Cover No. 72 and is dedicated to the topic of the 50th Anniversary of the Ascent to Everest. The cancellation type is First 

Day of Issue and the stamps are multi-coloured and this First Day Cover is a great addition to any stamp collection. Sir Edmund Percival Hillary KG ONZ 

KBE was a New Zealand mountaineer, explorer, and philanthropist. On 29 May 1953, Hillary and Sherpa mountaineer Tenzing Norgay became the first 

climbers confirmed to have reached the summit of Mount Everest. They were part of the ninth British expedition to Everest, led by John Hunt. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

22 - WW2 German banker Hjalmar Schacht signed white card. Very rare WW2 autograph. Hjalmar Schacht (born Horace Greeley Hjalmar Schacht; 22 

January 1877 - 3 June 1970, German economist, banker, centre-right politician, and co-founder of the German Democratic Party. He served as the 

Currency Commissioner and President of the Reichsbank under the Weimar Republic. He was a fierce critic of his country's post-World War I reparations 

obligations. He was also central in helping create the group of German industrialists and landowners that pushed Hindenburg to appoint the first NSDAP-

led government. He served in Adolf Hitler's government as President of the Central Bank (Reichsbank) 1933-1939 and as Minister of Economics (August 

1934 - November 1937). While Schacht was for a time feted for his role in the German economic miracle, he opposed elements of Hitler's policy of 

German re-armament insofar as it violated the Treaty of Versailles and (in his view) disrupted the German economy. His views in this regard led Schacht 

to clash with Hitler and most notably with Hermann Göring. He resigned as President of the Reichsbank in January 1939. He remained as a Minister-

without-portfolio, and received the same salary, until he left the government in January 1943. In 1944, Schacht was arrested by the Gestapo following the 

assassination attempt on Hitler on 20 July 1944 because he allegedly had contact with the assassins. Subsequently, he was interned in the concentration 

camps and later at Flossenburg. In the final days of the war, he was one of the 139 special and clan prisoners[a] who were transported by the SS from 

Dachau to South Tyrol. This location is within the area named by Himmler the Alpine Fortress, and it is speculated that the purpose of the prisoner 

transport was the intent of holding hostages. They were freed in Niederdorf, South Tyrol, in Italy, on 30 April 1945. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

23 - WW2 Luftwaffe ace Karl Boem Tettlebach KC RARE signed 1967 US First Flight FDC. He served in Hitler's headquarters during part of the war; as a 

Luftwaffe fighter ace, he is credited with downing 10 enemy aircraft; he was also member of the delegation that signed the Nazi surrender document; 

postwar he became a popular Pan Am station manager at Nuremberg airport. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - WW2 Mosquito Photo Signed 6 WW2 RAF Mosquito Pilots and Navigators. This 6" x 8" Mosquito Photo has been signed by the following 6 WW2 

RAF Mosquito Pilots and Navigators. Flt Lt Ben Bent DFC - 25 Sqd, Sqd Ldr John Brown DFC - 23 Sqd, Flt Lt George Cash DFC - 139/571/1409, Wg 

Cmdr Peter Channor DSO DFC - 105 Sqd, Flt Lt Terry Clark DFM - 219/488 Sqd, Sqd Ldr Zbysek Necas CV* - 68 Sqd. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Star War Sebastian Shaw Darth Vadar signed white card to Michael, one of the rarest signatures. In 1982, Shaw was chosen for the brief but 

significant role of redeemed, unmasked and dying Anakin Skywalker in Return of the Jedi, the third and final film in the original Star Wars trilogy. As in the 

previous films, David Prowse and Bob Anderson played the costumed scenes, while James Earl Jones and Ben Burtt provided the voice and breaths of 

Darth Vader. Shaw was cast in a single scene with Mark Hamill, during the moment aboard the second Death Star when Luke Skywalker (Hamill) 

unmasks his dying father. Since this scene was the unequivocal emotional climax of the film, the casting crew sought an experienced actor for the role. 

Contrary to popular belief, Shaw was familiar with the previous two Star Wars films and enjoyed them particularly for the visual effects, which he 

described in an interview with science-fiction film magazine Starlog as "brilliant techniques which, in many ways, were revolutionary, something quite 

new." When Shaw arrived at the set for filming, he ran into his friend Ian McDiarmid, the actor playing Emperor Palpatine. When McDiarmid asked him 

what he was doing there, Shaw responded, "I don't know, dear boy, I think it's something to do with science-fiction." His presence during the filming was 

kept secret from all but the minimum cast and crew, and Shaw was contractually obliged not to discuss any film secrets with anyone, even his family. The 

unmasking scene, directed by Richard Marquand, was filmed in one day and required only a few takes, with no alteration from the original dialogue. When 

the film was re-released on DVD in 2004, a few changes were made: the unmasking scene with Hamill remained mostly the same, but Shaw's eyebrows 

were digitally removed to maintain continuity with the injuries Darth Vader suffers at the end of Revenge of the Sith. Shaw's naturally brown eyes were 

also coloured blue to match those of Hayden Christensen, who portrayed Anakin in Attack of the Clones and Revenge of the Sith. Star Wars creator 

George Lucas personally directed Shaw for his appearance in the final scene of the film, in which he is a Force ghost of Anakin. Shaw's image in this 

scene was replaced with that of Christensen in the 2004 DVD release. This last attempt to tie the prequel and original trilogies together proved to be 

among the most controversial changes in the Star Wars re-releases. Although Shaw's unmasking scene lasted only two minutes and seven seconds and 

included just 24 words of dialogue spoken by Shaw, he received more fan mail and autograph requests from Return of the Jedi than he had for any role in 

the rest of his career. He later reflected that he very much enjoyed his experience filming for Return of the Jedi and expressed particular surprise that an 

action figure was made of him from the film. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

26 - Darth Vadar four 10 x 8 inch colour photos signed by Vadar body double C Andrew Nelson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - David Prowse Original Signed Autograph Topps Trading Card Star Wars. English actor, bodybuilder, strongman and weightlifter. He portrayed Darth 

Vader in the original Star Wars trilogy and a manservant in Stanley Kubrick's 1971 film A Clockwork Orange. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

28 - Star Wars R2D2 Kenny Baker signed 2015 Star Wars miniature sheet FDC. English actor, comedian and musician. He portrayed the character R2-

D2 in the Star Wars franchise and also appeared in The Elephant Man, Time Bandits, Willow, Flash Gordon, Amadeus, and Labyrinth. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

29 - Star Wars The Rise of Skywalker 8x10 photo signed by Lucy Feng as Lega Fossang. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - WW2 RAF Luftwaffe fighter aces Ulrich Steinhilper JG52, Grp Capt Dennis David DFC AFC 87 sqn signed 1995 Adlertag Battle of Britain cover. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Titanic Survivor Millvina Dean signed 6 x 4 inch b/w Titanic postcard. The Deans were not supposed to be aboard the Titanic, but due to a coal strike 

they were transferred onto it and boarded it as third-class passengers at Southampton, England. Dean was nine weeks old when she boarded the ship. 

Her father felt its collision with the iceberg on the night of 14 April 1912 and, after investigating, returned to his cabin, telling his wife to dress the children 

and go up on deck. Dean, her mother, and her brother were placed in Lifeboat 10. Her father did not survive, and his body, if recovered, was never 

identified. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

32 - Sir Don Bradman Cricket legend signed rare 1980 Colorano Silk Centenary Test Match FDC. Sir Donald George Bradman AC (27 August 1908 - 25 

February 2001), nicknamed "The Don", was an Australian international cricketer, widely acknowledged as the greatest batsman of all time. His cricketing 

successes have been claimed by Shane Warne, among others, to make Bradman the "greatest sportsperson" in history. Bradman's career Test batting 

average of 99.94 is considered by some to be the greatest achievement by any sportsman in any major sport. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

33 - Famous Artist Ben Maile signed 1968 British Paintings FDC, with image of one of his incredible paintings. Fareham FDI postmark. Ben Maile is a 

20th-century British painter best known for his realistic depictions of landscapes, marine scenes, and historical military events. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

34 - Dr Who Tom Baker signed Scott Official Dr Who Warriors Gate Scott 2005 FDC. Thomas Stewart Baker is an English actor and writer. He played the 

fourth incarnation of the Doctor in the science fiction television series Doctor Who from 1974 to 1981. Later in his career, Baker performed in the 

television series Medics, Randall and Hopkirk and Monarch of the Glen. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - Dr Who Tom Baker signed Scott Official Dr Who Warriors The Deadly Assassin 2005 FDC. Thomas Stewart Baker is an English actor and writer. He 

played the fourth incarnation of the Doctor in the science fiction television series Doctor Who from 1974 to 1981. Later in his career, Baker performed in 

the television series Medics, Randall and Hopkirk and Monarch of the Glen. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - Raiders of the Lost Ark actress Karen Allen signed 1970 US Eisenhower FDC with rare Washington CDS Slogan postmark. Karen Jane Allen (born 

October 5, 1951)[1] is an American film and stage actress. She made her film debut in the comedy film Animal House (1978), which was soon followed by 

a small role in Woody Allen's romantic comedy-drama Manhattan (1979) and a co-lead role in Philip Kaufman's coming-of-age film The Wanderers 

(1979), before co-starring opposite Al Pacino in William Friedkin's crime thriller Cruising (1980). Her critical and commercial breakthrough came when she 

portrayed Marion Ravenwood opposite Harrison Ford in Raiders of the Lost Ark (1981), for which she won the Saturn Award for Best Actress. She later 

co-starred in Shoot the Moon (1982), Starman (1984), for which she was again nominated for the Saturn Award for Best Actress, and Scrooged (1988). 

She has also received recognition for her work in The Glass Menagerie (1987), Year by the Sea (2016), and Colewell (2019). She reprised her role as 

Marion Ravenwood in Indiana Jones and the Kingdom of the Crystal Skull (2008) and Indiana Jones and the Dial of Destiny (2023). Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 



 

 

37 - Sir Edmund Hillary signed 2003 Extreme Endeavours FDC. Sir Edmund Percival Hillary KG ONZ KBE was a New Zealand mountaineer, explorer, 

and philanthropist. On 29 May 1953, Hillary and Sherpa mountaineer Tenzing Norgay became the first climbers confirmed to have reached the summit of 

Mount Everest. They were part of the ninth British expedition to Everest, led by John Hunt. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

38 - WW2 Fifteen Aces, BOB, VC, GCs multiple signed rare 1990 Gallantry official forces FDC RFDC87. Autographs include Keith Payne VC, Bill Reid 

VC, Ian Fraser VC, John Hinton VC, Rod Learoyd VC, Edward Kenna VC, fighter aces Archie Winskill, Graham Leggett, Trevor Gray, Elizabeth Mortimer 

MM, A Awcock MM, Carl Walker GC,F Fairfax GC, G Stevens GC, P Mat GC. Rare and highly collectables. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

39 - Leonard Cheshire VC signed scarce 1991 VAFA Avro Lancaster 50th ann cover, with nice Ringway Lancaster pictorial postmark. Geoffrey Leonard 

Cheshire, Baron Cheshire, VC, OM, DSO and Two Bars, DFC (7 September 1917 - 31 July 1992) was a highly decorated Royal Air Force (RAF) pilot and 

group captain during the Second World War, and a philanthropist. Among the honours Cheshire received as a pilot was the Victoria Cross, the highest 

award for gallantry in the face of the enemy that can be awarded to British and Commonwealth forces. He was the youngest group captain in the RAF and 

one of the most highly decorated pilots of the war. After the war he founded a nursing home that grew into the charity Leonard Cheshire Disability. He 

became known for his work in conflict resolution. In 1991 he was created a life peer in recognition of his charitable work. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Football legend George Best signed large autograph album page with unsigned 6 x 4 inch colour Man Utd photo. George Best (22 May 1946 - 25 

November 2005) was a Northern Irish professional footballer who played as a winger, spending most of his club career at Manchester United. A skilful 

dribbler, he is considered one of the greatest players of all time, along with being considered one of the most talented to play. He was named European 

Footballer of the Year in 1968 and came fifth in the FIFA Player of the Century vote. Best received plaudits for his playing style, which combined pace, 

skill, balance, feints, goalscoring and the ability to get past defenders. His style of play captured the public's imagination, and in 1999 he was on the six-

man short-list for the BBC's Sports Personality of the Century. He was also an inaugural inductee into the English Football Hall of Fame in 2002. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

41 - Prime Minister signed 2003 Scott Extreme Endeavours FDC Signed by Margaret Thatcher. Very attractive cover comm Amy Johnson. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

42 - Sherlock Holmes Tom Baker, Dr Who signed 1997 Hound of the Baskervilles official Scott Tale of Terror FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Cycling Miguel Indurain 5 Time Tour De France Winner Hand Signed 6x4 White Card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Julian Lloyd Webber Benham Signed FDC 1985 Composers official cover BLCS 3 Handel's Birthday. Cat £25 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

45 - Victoria Cross autograph collection Four A4 colour copied biography pages hand signed by Lt Col Eric Wilson VC, Lt Cdr Ian Fraser VC, Sir Tasker 

Watkins VC, Capt Richard Annand VC. Produced for the Ex-Prisoner of War Association. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Concorde Captain Mike Bannister and 1st passenger SFO John Lidiard signed on two 10 x 8 inch b/w Concorde in flight photos. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

47 - Concorde Early French test pilot Gilbert Defer signed Air France 12 x 8 inch colour Take off photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

48 - Concorde Snoop nose designer Norman Harry OBE signed stunning 12 x 8 inch b/w Nose photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - US Medal of Honor winner Jeff DeBlanc signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo getting medal from the President. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Astronaut John Glenn signed 8 x 6 inch colour Orange Space Suit Shuttle photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

51 - WW2 HMS Hood navy survivor Ted Briggs signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo of the ill-fated battle ship. Briggs was one of only 3 survivors of the loss of 

the Navy ship sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

52 - WW2 Royal Navy X-Craft veteran John Lorimer who attacked Tirpitz signed 10 x 8 inch colour submarine photo. Commander John Lorimer took part 

in the raid that crippled the Tirpitz, In a miniature submarine, otherwise known as an X-Craft, he managed to plant his mine before being detected, forced 

to surface and captured. He was being interrogated on board Tirpitz when his mine went off! The raid was commemorated in a fine movie called Above 

Us the Waves. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - SR71 spy plane test pilot Ken Collins signed stunning Blackbird in flight photo, scarce inscribed A12, SR71 Test Pilot. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - WW2 RAF pilot Peter Twiss signed scarce 12 x 8 inch b/w Fairey Delta plane, in which he broke the World speed record. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

55 - Four Battle of Britain fighter aces multiple signed super 12 x 8 inch colour Hurricane in flight photo. Autographs of WW2 RAF pilots Tony Iveson, Bob 

Foster, Peter Ayerst, Peter Twiss. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Seven Battle of Britain fighter aces multiple signed super 12 x 8 inch colour Hurricane in flight photo. Autographs of RAF WW2 pilots Tom Neil, John 

Ellacombe, Byron Duckenfield, Tony Iveson, Bob Foster, Peter Ayerst, Peter Twiss. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

57 - Nine WW2 RAF Lancaster bomber veterans multiple signed Lanc in flight 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Autographs include Ron Brown 75 sqn, Rupert 

Noye 166 sqn, Jo Lancaster 40 sqn, Jeff Hildreth 170 sqn, Jack Watson 12 sqn, Reg Barker 76 sqn, Jim Wright DFC 61 sqn. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

58 - Richard Todd as Guy Gibson signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo in Lancaster cockpit photo, rare inscribed The Dam Busters. Todd was also a WW2 D-

Day veteran at Pegasus Bridge. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - WW2 Bletchley Park codebreaker Mavis Batey signed lovely 12 x 8 inch colour Enigma machine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - WW2 St Nazaire raid hero Corran Purdon MC signed Colditz Oflag IV-C 10 x 8 inch b/w photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

61 - WW2 Auschwitz survivor Iby Knill signed 8x12 photo. Iby Knill was liberated by American troops whilst on a death march toward Bergen-Belsen and 

she went on to become an author and lecturer on the Holocaust. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

62 - WW2 Bismarck John Moffat signed 12 x 8 inch colour Swordfish photo. John William Charlton Moffat was a Scottish Royal Navy Fleet Air Arm pilot, 

widely credited as the pilot whose torpedo crippled the German battleship Bismarck and author of the biographical, I sank the Bismarck. Moffat took part 

in the courageous strike on the German battleship Bismarck during its Atlantic sortie, codenamed Operation Rheinubung, on 26 May 1941 whilst flying a 

Fairey Swordfish biplane. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - WW2 Luftwaffe ace fighter pilot Oscar Boesch 8x10 black and white photo signed in black marker. Boesch (Deceased) was credited with 18 air 

victories during his short service. He claimed 10 victories on the Western front, Including Eight four engine bombers, The remaining 8 victories were over 

Russian flown aircraft for a total of 18 victories. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Margaret Thatcher UK Prime Minister signed rare 1986 Parliamentary Conference FDC official Finchley cover with London FDI postmark. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

65 - Clangers Peter Firmin signed 2001 Punch and Judy official Scott FDC with scarce Theatre Street special postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

66 - Comedy legends Eric Morecambe And Ernie Wise, Mrs Mills + Ray Alan Hand Signed Original Autographs on Queens Hotel compliment slip. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

67 - Comedy genius Ronnie Corbett signed 2005 50th ann ITV official Scott FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Liverpool football legend Bob Paisley signed 1941 Liverpool 11 Stromsgodset 0 Dawn football cover. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

69 - Formula 1 champ Nigel Mansell signed rare 1996 Motors Royal Mint FDC PNC with Classic Cars coin inset. Legendary Motor Racing Driver. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

70 - Formula 1 Graham Hill signed rare 10 x 8 inch b/w photo in racing suit, very tough to find in this large format. Legendary Motor Racing Driver. 

Norman Graham Hill OBE (15 February 1929 – 29 November 1975) was a British racing driver and team owner, who was the Formula One World 

Champion twice, winning in 1962 and 1968 as well as being runner up on three occasions (1963, 1964 and 1965). Despite not passing his driving test 

until 1953 when he was already 24 years of age, and only entering the world of motorsports a year later, Hill would go on to become one of the greatest 

drivers of his generation. Hill is most celebrated for being the only driver ever to win the Triple Crown of Motorsport, an achievement which he defined as 

winning the Indianapolis 500, the 24 Hours of Le Mans, and the Formula One World Drivers' Championship.Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

71 - The Sound of Music Signed by all 7 Kids Photo 10 x 8 inch movie poster picture. Autographs of the seven Von Trapp children from the 1965 musical 

film The Sound of Music. Signatures comprise of Angela Cartwright (Brigitta), Kym Karath (Gretl), Charmain Carr (Liesl), Heather Menzies (Louisa), 

Nicholas Hammond (Friedrich), Duane Chase (Kurt) and Debbie Turner (Marta). Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

72 - WW2 Seven VC winners Mult signed DM cover The AWARD of the VICTORIA CROSS to AIRMEN signed by Grp Cpt G. L Cheshire, Fl Lt J. A 

Cruickshank, W/O N. C Jackson, AC F. M. F West, Gr Cpt L. H Trent and W/C W. Reid. RAF(DM)3. Insert cards with pictures and career details. Rare 

and highly collectable piece of WW2 memorabilia. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

73 - Brad Keston the voice of Charlie Brown signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Inscribed Good Grief. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Fawlty Towers Prunella Scales signed superb 10 x 8 inch colour photo as Sibil with all the stars. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Lone Ranger Clayton Moore signed and inscribed white card to Sally with lovely 10 x 8 inch colour photo with trigger. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - Beatles Peter Blake signed Sgt Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club band 10 x 8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

77 - Laurence Olivier legendary actor signed 10 x 8 inch lobby card from the movie Bunny Lake is Missing. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Mark Lester as Oliver signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo holding out his empty bowl, with immortal inscription Please Sir I want Some More. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Football Leeds United legend Alan Clark signed 1972 FA Cup Final Centenary Year Programme. He scored the winning goal. Allan John Clarke, 

nicknamed "Sniffer", is a former professional footballer who played in the Football League for Walsall, Fulham, Leicester City, Leeds United and Barnsley, 

and won 19 international caps for England. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

80 - Apollo 15 astronauts Dave Scott, moonwalker and Alfred Worder CMP signed 2002, 30th ann Cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

81 - Betty Grable Hollywood legend signed 10 x 8 inch vintage photo, dedicated to Steve. Couple tape marks to back, priced accordingly. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

82 - WW2 Bletchley Park codebreaker Jean Valentine signed 2005 60th ann End of the War A G Bradbury FDC, rare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

83 - Motor Cycle race legends 2005 Silverstone Cover signed Mick Grant, Williams and Hemmings. Numbered 38 of 100 on back. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

84 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed sexy 10 x 8 inch b/w swim suit photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed sexy 10 x 8 inch colour swim suit photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - Dads Army Ian Lavender signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo singing with Arthur Lowe, rare inscribed Tra La La from Private Pike. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

87 - Actress Hayley Mills signed lovely early 10 x 8 inch b/w photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Carry on Screaming Fenella Fielding signed rare 5 x 3 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

89 - Concorde three 12 x 8 inch colour photos signed by Capt Jock Lowe, Capt Viv Gunton and Captain Jeremy Rendall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Music Toyah punk queen, three stunning signed 10 x 8 inch colour photos in fabulous outfits. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

91 - Deadwood actor Keith Carradine signed superb 10 x 8 inch colour photo as Wild Bill Hickok, rare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

92 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Brig Artur Pipan KC signed 2000 Battle of Britain cover. Stuka pilot 758 missions. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Oberst Erhard Nipper KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

94 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Mjr Karl Rammelt KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

95 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Mjr Hubert Rauh KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

96 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Leut Wilhelm Noller KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

97 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Brig Artur Pipan KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

98 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Werner Molge KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

99 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Oberst Hajo Herrmann KC OL S signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

100 - WW2 Luftwaffe fighter ace Mjr Klaus Habelen KC signed 7 x 5 inch b/w portrait photo along with a super career biography card. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 



 

 

101 - Football Autographed Man City 1974 Programme : Issued For Tony Book's Testimonial And Nicely Signed On The Front Cover By Book In Black 

Marker, The Back Cover Has Been Also Signed In Blue Biro Pen By City's Holy Trinity Consisting Of Colin Bell, Mike Summerbee And Francis Lee. Good 

Condition Est. £40 - 50 

102 - Football Autographed Man United 1958 Presentation : A Superb Colorized 12 X 8 Photo Showing The Busby Babes Lining Up Shoulder To 

Shoulder Prior To A European Cup Tie V Red Star Belgrade In February 1958, This Photo Comes With Two Signed Index Cards By Goalkeeper Harry 

Gregg And Centre-Half Bill Foulkes In Blue Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Football Autographed Gordon Banks 1970 Limited Edition Photograph : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting The England Goalkeeper Making An 

Incredible Save From Pele's Downward Header During A Memorable Encounter At The 1970 World Cup Finals In Mexico, Limited To Just 75 Editions It 

Has Been Signed To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

104 - Football Autographed Tottenham 1981 Limited Edition Photograph : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Tottenham's Ossie Ardiles In The Arms Of 

Team Mate Ricky Villa During Celebration Scenes At Wembley After A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Manchester City In The 1981 Final Replay, Limited 

To Just 75 Editions It Has Been Signed To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker By Both Players. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

105 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 1966 Limited Edition Photograph : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Hurst And His West Ham United Colleague 

Bobby Moore At The Hammers Training Ground In Chadwell Heath With Various Trophies Prior To A Photo-Shoot With Young Fans In 1966, Limited To 

Just 75 Editions It Has Been Signed To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

106 - Football Autographed Derby County 1972 Photographic Edition : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Derby County Players And Coaching Staff 

Posing With The First Division Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At The Baseball Ground In 1972, Signed By 9 Players In Black Marker - Hennessey, 

Webster, Boulton, Todd, Gemmill, O'hare, Mcfarland, Hector And Hinton. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

107 - Autographed Wayne Rooney 2011 Photographic Edition : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting The Manchester United Striker Celebrating After 

Scoring From The Penalty Spot During A Premiership Encounter With Blackburn Rovers At Ewood Park In May 2011, United Earned A Point - Which 

Was Enough To Secure A Record Breaking 19th League Title, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

108 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo-Edition : Colorized, Depicting Manchester United Midfielder Paul Scholes Posing With The 

Champions League Trophy During Celebration Scenes At The Luzhniki Stadium After A Dramatic Penalty Shoot-Out Victory Over Chelsea In The 2008 

Final, Signed In Black Marker, Together With A Similar Image Showing Scholes Heading A Last Minute Winning Goal Against Arch-Rivals Manchester 

City In A Pivotal Premiership Encounter At The City Of Manchester Stadium In 2010, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

109 - Football Autographed West Ham United 1980 Photographic Edition : Colorized, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Trevor Brooking, Arms Aloft, 

Celebrating With Team Mate Billy Bonds At The Final Whistle Following West Ham United's 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Fa Cup Final At 

Wembley, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

110 - Football Autographed Frank Bruno 1996 Photographic Edition : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Bruno Swinging A Left Hook At A Covering Mike 

Tyson During Their 1996 Bout For The Wbc Heavyweight Championship Of The World At The Mgm Grand In Las Vegas, Signed (By Bruno Only) In Gold 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

111 - Football Autographed Bob Champion 19 Photographic Edition : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Bob Champion Punching The Air In Delight As He 

Crosses The Finish Line After Riding Aldaniti To Victory In The 1981 Grand National At Aintree, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

112 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 1966 Montage Edition : Colorized, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Hurst's 3 

Goals Against West Germany In The 1966 World Cup Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

113 - Football Autographed Stan Bowles 16 X 12 Montage-Edition : Colorized, Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Queens Park Rangers 

Maverick Midfielder From The 1970s - Stan Bowles, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

114 - Football Autographed Rangers 1972 Montage Edition : Colorized, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Rangers 3-2 

Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final, Including Images Of The 3 Goals As Scored By Willie Johnston (2) And 

Colin Stein, Together With An Image Of Captain John Greig Holding Aloft The Cup, Signed By All 3 Players In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

115 - Football Autographed Tottenham 1961 Montage Edition : B/W, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Tottenham's 

Memorable 1960/61 Season, To Include Images Of The Players Celebrating In The White Hart Lane Dressing Room After Securing The First Division 

Championship And The Players Embarking On A Lap Of Honour After Victory Over Leicester In The Fa Cup Final, Signed By Dave Mackay, Bobby 

Smith, Peter Baker, Maurice Norman, Les Allen, Terry Dyson And Cliff Jones In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

116 - Football Autographed West Ham United 1980 Montage Edition : Colorized, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To West 

Ham United's Fa Cup Final Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final At Wembley, Trevor Brooking Scored The Only Goal Of The Game, Signed By Bonds, 

Brooking, Lampard, Pearson, Parkes, Devonshire, Martin, Allen, Stewart, Cross And Pike In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

117 - Football Autographed Phil Taylor Montage Edition : Colorized, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Darts Greatest 

'Thrower' Of All Time, Superbly Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

118 - Football Autographed Nottm Forest 1980 Photograph : Col, Measuring 16 X 12 Depicting Players Celebrating With The European Cup Following 

Victory Over Hamburg In The 1980 Final At The Bernebeu, Superbly Signed In Black Marker By Burns, Lloyd, Birtles, Anderson, Bowyer, O'hare And 

Needham. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

119 - Boxing Autographed Frank Bruno 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing World Boxing Council Heavyweight Champion Frank 

Bruno Posing With The Wbc Belt During A Photo-Shoot In 1995, Following His Victory Over American Oliver Mccall, Signed Best Wishes In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

120 - Boxing Autographed Barry Mcguigan 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing A Victorious Barry Mcguigan Holding Aloft 

His Arms In Celebration After Winning The Wba Featherweight Title Against Panama's Eusebio Pedroza At Loftus Road In 1985, Signed Keep Punching 

In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

121 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

122 - Robert DeNiro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

123 - Liv Tyler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - Kate Beckinsale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

125 - Stephen Fry signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

126 - Only Fools and Horses David Jason signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo and Tessa Peake Jones signed 6x4 inch black and white photo 

dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Rober Duval signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

128 - Football England v Argentina 2000 squad multi signed replica shirt 38x30 inch framed and mounted 18 fantastic signatures includes names such as 

Kevin Keegan, David Beckham and other great names. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

129 - Football David Beckham 33x29 inch overall framed and mounted replica Real Madrid home shirt. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

130 - Rutger Hauer signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Also comes with TLS dated 21/3/2005. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

131 - Michael J Fox signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

132 - Johnny Sheffield signed 10x8inch black and white photo as Tarzan. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

133 - Cyd Charisse signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - Ted Danson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Brian Cox signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Tippi Hedren signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

137 - Sean Young signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

138 - Kristanna Loken signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

139 - Kelly McGillis signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

140 - Britney Spears signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Ed Sheeran signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

142 - Clint Eastwood signed 4x4inch black and white photo, mounted. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

143 - Julia Roberts signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

144 - Megan Fox signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

145 - Gene Hackman signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from No way out. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

146 - Robert DeNiro signed 10xinch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

147 - Michael Caine signed 8x6i inch colour portrait photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

148 - Kate Bush signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

149 - Brad Pitt signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

150 - Bob Geldof signed 45rpm record sleeve of The great song of indifference. Record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Neil Diamond signed tour programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

152 - Keira Knightley and Johnny Depp signed 10x8inch colour Pirates of the Caribbean photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

153 - Scarlett Johansson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

154 - Sofia Vergara signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

155 - Carrie Fisher signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

156 - John Surtees signed 6x4 inch colour illustrated montage post card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Peter O'Toole signed 7x5 inch black and promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

158 - Dalai Lama signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

159 - David Attenborough signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

160 - Ellen Burstyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

161 - Deborah Winger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

162 - Marisa Tomei signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Ally Sheedy signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

164 - Werner Klemperer signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

165 - Burgess Meredith signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

166 - Claudia Schiffer signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

167 - Amanda Pays signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

168 - Suzanne Pleshette signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

169 - Robert Englund signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

170 - Karen Allen signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - Adam West signed 10x8 inch Batman colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

172 - Tyne Daly signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

173 - Geena Davis Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

174 - Kelly McGillis signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Dev Patel signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Esther Williams signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Claude Graham White. Early Aviator signed Photographic postcard dated 1912. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

178 -  Prince George when a midshipman signed real photographic postcard inscribed "George". Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

179 - General Ben Viljoen, Boer War General, signed when a Prisoner of War on St Helena c1902. The photo was taken by A.L. Innes, a St Helena 

photographer and the autograph was with it inside a small book which had kept them in remarkable condition. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

180 - 18th and 19th Century Financial Documents collection includes Leicester Bank receipt dated 18 November 1809 signed by Thomas Paget for 

Pares, Paget, Pares and Heygate and a handwritten cheque 2 December 1713. Good condition Est. £30 - 4 

181 - Alec Guinness signed handwritten 6x4 inch headed white card dated 1982 with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 



 

 

182 - Annette Bening, actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. In a career spanning more than four decades, she has received many accolades, including a 

BAFTA Award and two Golden Globes as well as nominations for a Primetime Emmy Award, two Tony Awards, and four Academy Awards. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

183 - Christopher Lee (1922-2015), English actor and singer. A signed Tales of Terror FDC. In a career spanning more than 60 years, Lee became 

known as an actor with a deep and commanding voice who often portrayed villains in horror and franchise films. Postmarked 13 May 1997 with set of four 

stamps. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

184 – Very rare Doctor Who a Broadcasting History FDC signed by William Hartnell (1908-1975) and Richard Hurndall (1910-1984). William Hartnell 

played the first Doctor from 1963-1966, adding "Dr "Who" to his signature. Richard Hurndall replaced William Hartnell in the role of the First Doctor for 

Doctor Who's 20th anniversary special The Five Doctors. A rare combination of signatures. Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

185 - Lysette Anthony, actress and model. A signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. She is known for her many appearances on film and TV, including in the 

film Husbands and Wives (1992), as Princess Lyssa in the 1983 fantasy epic Krull and Christa Norris in the ITV comedy-drama series Auf Wiedersehen, 

Pet (1983). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Martha Hyer (1924-2014), American actress. A signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo. She played Gwen French in Some Came Running (1958), for 

which she was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actress. She retired aged 50 having appeared in over 50 films and worked with 

most of the Hollywood greats. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - Peter van Eyck (1911-1969), actor. A vintage signed 10x7.5 inch photo, as Hafner in a scene from the war film The Impostor (1944). His best known 

roles included The Wages of Fear (1953), Mr. Arkadin (1955), The Longest Day (1962), The Spy Who Came In from the Cold (1965) and the 1960s Dr. 

Mabuse films. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

188 - Ryan O'Neal (1941-2023), American actor. A signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. He was cast as Oliver Barrett IV in Love Story (1970), for which he 

was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Actor. He appeared in many other films, including What's Up Doc? (1972), Paper Moon (1973) and A 

Bridge Too Far (1977). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

189 - Star Trek - Actor Morgan Woodward. A signed 10x8 inch photo (approx.), here playing Captain Ron Tracey in "The Omega Glory" in Star Trek's 2nd 

season. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

190 - David Hockney, artist. A signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 Single European Market FDC. The stamp was designed by Hockney, considered to be 

one of the most influential British artists of the 20th century. With insert and 13 Oct 1992 cancellation. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

191 - Quentin Blake, illustrator and children's writer. A signed official Roald Dahl unused postcard, with the BFG quote, "Titchy Little Snapper Whipper". 

He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

192 - Graham Chapman, a cut piece, approx. 4 inches by 3 inches. Signed 'With fantastically good wishes from Graham Chapman'. A comedian, actor, 

writer and member of the Monty Python team, he played the lead role in the Python films, Monty Python and the Holy Grail and The Life of Brian. A rare 

signature due to his early death from cancer in 1989, aged 48. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

193 - Andre Turcat (1921-2016) and Brian Trubshaw (1924-2001), Concorde Test pilots. A dual signed 'GPO Concorde' FDC, with a set of three stamps 

and First Day of Issue 3 Mar 1969 cancellation. Turcat flew the first prototype of Concorde for its maiden flight. Trubshaw was the first British pilot to fly 

Concorde, in April 1969. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

194 - The Great Train Robbery. A Police FDC, signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang, all now deceased: Bruce Reynolds (the leader of the 

gang), Gordon Goody, Bob Welch, Jimmy White, Roy James, Jimmy Hussey, Tommy Wisbey, Buster Edwards, Charlie Wilson and Roger Cordrey. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 110 

195 - Big Country, Scottish rock band. 'Fields Of Fire', 7" single signed to front cover by the four members of the band: Stuart Adamson (1958-2001) ( 

vocals/guitar/keyboards), Bruce Watson (guitar), Tony Butler (bass guitar) and Mark Brzezicki (drums). Phonogram (1983). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Klaus Voormann, German artist and musician. A signed 10.5x8 inch photo on satin sheen paper, a variation of the original 1966 Revolver album 

cover with the Beatles which he designed, winning a Grammy Award. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

197 - Tennis - Wimbledon mens singles champions - 5 signed items: Rod Laver (1961, 1962, 1968 and 1969), signed 4x3 inch card. Stan Smith (1972), 

signed and dedicated 4x2.5 inch card. Jimmy Connors (1974 and 1982), signed and dedicated 6x4.5 inch lined page. Arthur Ashe (1975), signed 4x3 inch 

card. Bjorn Borg (1976, 1977, 1978, 1979 and 1980), signed 5x3 inch card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

198 - Athletics - British - Three signed 4.5x3.5 inch cards: Mary Rand (date stamped Nov 64 to back), Ann Packer (stamped Nov 64) and Lillian Board 

(Feb 68). Mary Rand won the Tokyo 1964 Olympic gold medal for long jump and Ann Packer the Tokyo Gold for the 800m. Lillian Board (1948-1970) won 

the silver in Mexico 1968. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

199 - Equestrian - Sixteen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and smaller, some dedicated with one posted. A few have added the name of their 

famous partner, some of which were Olympic champions. They are Harry Llewelyn, Laurie Morgan, Dawn Wofford, Kathy Kusner, Carol Hofmann, 

Seamus Hayes, Eddie Harty, Andrew Fielder, Raimondo D'Inzeo, Marion Coakes, Henri Chammartin, Jane Bullen, David and Valerie Barker, Tommy 

Wade, Brian Crago and one unknown. All are date stamped 1950's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

200 - Tennis - Three signed cards, 4.5x3 inches, one slightly smaller, one dedicated. They are Margaret Court (Smith), 3-times Wimbledon singles 

winner. Her 24 women's singles major titles and total of 64 major titles (including 19 major women's doubles and 21 major mixed are the most in women's 

tennis history. Dorothy Round (1909-1982) - won the singles title at Wimbledon in 1934 and 1937 and the singles at the doubles titles) Australian 

Championships in 1935. Nancy Richey, won the 1967 Australian Open and 1968 French Open. All dated 1965-1971, some to back. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

201 - Wrestling - 20 vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches down to 3.5x2.5 inches, some dedicated. They are Mick McManus, John Quinn, George Kidd, 

Chic Cullen, Steve Grey, Bobby Barnes, Steve Viedor, Wayne Bridges, Les Kellett, Jim Breaks, Ernie Baldwin, Keith Hayward, Cyanide Syd Cooper, Mal 

Sanders, Vic Faulkner, Johnny Kwango, Danny Collins, Mark Rollerball Rocco, Ian Gilmour and Rocky Moran. All date stamped 1960's-1980's to back. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

202 - Boris Johnson signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

203 - David Attenborough signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

204 - David Jason signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

205 - David Attenborough signed hardback book titled A Life on the Planet signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

206 - Dudley Moore and Peter Cook signed Derek and Clive record sleeve includes 33rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

207 - Henry Moore collection includes signed 5x5 inch colour photo with his sculpture 'Draped Nude' at the art gallery of Ontario inscribed Henry Moore 

for George Rosengarten, 10x8 inch black and white signed image inscribed to Ann and George from Henry Moore and a letter from George Rosengarten 

in which he talks about a commission that he had made. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

208 - Eric Esch known as Butterbean signed baseball in display case. American retired professional boxer, kickboxer, mixed martial artist, and 

professional wrestler who competed in the heavyweight division. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

209 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed Reebok boxing boots. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former professional 

boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

210 - Lennox Lewis signed robe. New with tag. (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former professional boxer who competed from 

1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last heavyweight to hold the undisputed 

championship. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

211 - Michael Spinks Jnr signed WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

212 - Gerry Cooney and Larry Holmes signed WBC mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

213 - Julio Cesar Chavez signed IBF replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

214 - Michael Spinks signed boxing shorts. Some marks where removed from frame. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

215 - Michael "Jinx" Spinks UNSIGNED ring robe. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

216 - Randolph Turpin owned cigarette case (silver). UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £300 - 310 
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